
TIMBER SALE BID SUMMARY

Sealed Bid

Forest Management Division

Gwinn Office

 0Withdrawn  = 0Without Bids  = 3With Bids  = 3Offered  =Number of Sales:

PURSUANT TO PUBLIC NOTICE, SEALED BIDS WERE OPENED AND COMPARED OR AN ORAL AUCTION WAS HELD.

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS WERE IN ATTENDANCE:

1 . James Ferris, Sale Officer 2 . Monica Weis, Witness

04/02/2012          03:00 PM (local time)

Gwinn Office 04/02/2012          03:00 PM (local time)

Prospectus: 4539

Scheduled place, date and time of bid opening:

Actual place, date and time of bid opening:

% OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: FLAT ROCK CONGLOMERATE SALE

Minerick Logging Inc

32-107-11-01

121.63% % OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: DOUBLE CAMERA ASPEN

LaFleur Forest Products LLC

32-304-11-01

72.36%

% OVER MINIMUM:

SALE NUMBER:

HIGHEST BIDDER:

SALE NAME: HEMMINGS EXTENDED ASPEN

Minerick Logging Inc

32-305-11-01

92.24%

Note: This information can be found on the web at: http://www.michigan.gov/dnr/ POSTED BY: Monica Weis

POSTED ON: 04/02/2012 at 4:06:48 pm
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Gwinn Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

FLAT ROCK CONGLOMERATE SALE

32-107-11-01

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  6

* Minerick 

Logging Inc

Bid Per Unit

Triest Forest 

Products Inc

Bid Per Unit

J Carey Logging

Bid Per Unit

Heidtman Logging 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  04/02/2012

Williams 

Specialty Woods

Bid Per Unit

Gazan Timber 

Contracting Inc

Bid Per Unit

BID

Mixed Aspen Pulpwood Cords  424.00 $29.40 $51.35 $42.34 $41.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.10

Paper Birch Pulpwood Cords  528.00 $27.15 $68.10 $43.27 $41.00 $36.00 $35.00 $38.10

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  245.00 $19.45 $63.81 $42.45 $41.00 $28.00 $29.00 $20.00

NON BID

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  30.00 $20.85 $20.85 $20.85 $20.85 $20.85 $20.85 $20.85

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  25.00 $44.60 $44.60 $44.60 $44.60 $44.60 $44.60 $44.60

W. Spruce Pulpwood Cords  27.00 $39.20 $39.20 $39.20 $39.20 $39.20 $39.20 $39.20

Sawtimber volume calculated using Scribner Dec C log rule with 10.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $34,364.95 $76,161.55 $53,997.87 $51,875.90 $43,506.90 $43,223.90 $42,698.10
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Gwinn Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

DOUBLE CAMERA ASPEN

32-304-11-01

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  8

* LaFleur Forest 

Products LLC

Bid Per Unit

K & K Logging

Bid Per Unit

Giguere Logging 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

Roy A Nelson Jr

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  04/02/2012

Minerick Logging 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

Gazan Timber 

Contracting Inc

Bid Per Unit

BID

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  35.00 $41.40 $62.00 $42.00 $52.00 $45.03 $45.15 $42.00

Q. Aspen Pulpwood Cords  147.00 $29.95 $49.00 $42.00 $42.00 $40.05 $33.27 $35.00

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  79.00 $21.25 $49.00 $42.00 $32.00 $35.03 $33.27 $22.00

NON BID

Paper Birch Pulpwood Cords  14.00 $26.15 $26.15 $26.15 $26.15 $26.15 $26.15 $26.15

Sawtimber volume calculated using Scribner Dec C log rule with 10.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $7,896.50 $13,610.10 $11,328.10 $10,888.10 $10,596.87 $9,465.37 $8,719.10
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Gwinn Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

DOUBLE CAMERA ASPEN

32-304-11-01

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  8

Williams 

Specialty Woods

Bid Per Unit

J Carey Logging

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  04/02/2012

BID

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  35.00 $41.40 $41.40 $41.50

Q. Aspen Pulpwood Cords  147.00 $29.95 $31.50 $30.05

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  79.00 $21.25 $21.25 $21.35

NON BID

Paper Birch Pulpwood Cords  14.00 $26.15 $26.15 $26.15

Sawtimber volume calculated using Scribner Dec C log rule with 10.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $7,896.50 $8,124.35 $7,922.60
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Gwinn Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

HEMMINGS EXTENDED ASPEN

32-305-11-01

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  9

* Minerick 

Logging Inc

Bid Per Unit

LaFleur Forest 

Products LLC

Bid Per Unit

Giguere Logging 

Inc

Bid Per Unit

K & K Logging

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  04/02/2012

Roy A Nelson Jr

Bid Per Unit

Williams 

Specialty Woods

Bid Per Unit

BID

Black Spruce Pulpwood Cords  117.00 $22.30 $62.33 $62.00 $46.00 $45.00 $37.05 $29.55

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  43.00 $36.85 $64.33 $62.00 $46.00 $45.00 $45.05 $41.00

Q. Aspen Pulpwood Cords  412.00 $26.40 $50.35 $49.00 $46.00 $45.00 $42.25 $39.75

NON BID

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  33.50 $20.70 $20.70 $20.70 $20.70 $20.70 $20.70 $20.70

Paper Birch Pulpwood Cords  35.00 $22.90 $22.90 $22.90 $22.90 $22.90 $22.90 $22.90

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  25.50 $19.25 $19.25 $19.25 $19.25 $19.25 $19.25 $19.25

Sawtimber volume calculated using Scribner Dec C log rule with 10.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $17,056.28 $32,788.83 $32,093.83 $28,297.83 $27,725.83 $25,664.83 $23,583.18
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Timber Sale Bid Summary

Comparison of Bids

Bid Opening Location:  Gwinn Office

Sale Name:

Contract #:

Species

HEMMINGS EXTENDED ASPEN

32-305-11-01

Product Units
Estimated 

Units

Advertised 

Value Per Unit

Bidders:  9

Heidtman 

Logging Inc

Bid Per Unit

Gazan Timber 

Contracting Inc

Bid Per Unit

J Carey Logging

Bid Per Unit

 Bid Opening Date:  04/02/2012

BID

Black Spruce Pulpwood Cords  117.00 $22.30 $35.00 $30.00 $22.40

Jack Pine Pulpwood Cords  43.00 $36.85 $38.00 $37.00 $36.95

Q. Aspen Pulpwood Cords  412.00 $26.40 $27.00 $28.50 $26.50

NON BID

Balsam Fir Pulpwood Cords  33.50 $20.70 $20.70 $20.70 $20.70

Paper Birch Pulpwood Cords  35.00 $22.90 $22.90 $22.90 $22.90

Red Maple Pulpwood Cords  25.50 $19.25 $19.25 $19.25 $19.25

Sawtimber volume calculated using Scribner Dec C log rule with 10.00 inch top DIB

* - Represents Highest Bidder

Total $17,056.28 $18,838.83 $18,828.83 $17,113.48
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